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Cup Final Results
Vamsa/Vamres Toiminnallinen Cup 2020

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. VAMSA/VAMRES CUP 1 Kivääri/Pistooli

2. VAMSA/VAMRES CUP 2 Kivääri/haulikko

3. VAMSA/VAMRES CUP 3 Kivääri/Pistooli

4. VAMSA/VAMRES CUP 4 Haulikko/Pistooli

5. VAMSA/VAMRES CUP 5 Kivääri/Pistooli

6. VAMSA/VAMRES CUP 6 Kivääri + pistooli
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ari Woivalin 370.9000 Open - U FIN 4308

2 Roni Laaksonen 365.6600 Open MI U FIN 6931

3 Mika Mäkinen 341.7800 Open - U FIN 887

4 Olli Seppälä 308.8600 Open S U FIN 3889

5 Juha Tolppa 302.9500 Open - U FIN 4559

6 Henri Heiskanen 277.5400 Open S U FIN 821

7 Antti Saarilahti 262.5200 Open - U FIN 377

8 Mikko Ylilammi 253.9600 Open - U FIN 8116

9 Veera Kämppi 249.6600 Open L U FIN tulossa

10 Perttu Lahtinen 248.6000 Open - U FIN 10109

11 Valtteri Nevalainen 248.2900 Open - U FIN 8502

12 Juha-Matti Lehtonen 230.5100 Open MI U FIN 6628

13 Jenny Koskimäki 226.4900 Open L MI U FIN 7279

14 Teemu Onnela 217.9900 Open - U FIN 8490

15 Teijo Reunanen 190.1700 Open - U FIN

16 Samppa Astikainen 166.0600 Open 7.62 U FIN 5700

17 Lilian Leetsi 134.7100 Open L MI U FIN 8211

18 Tomi Heikkilä 130.7500 Open - U FIN 9507

19 Jari Ruohola 129.7400 Open S 7.62 U FIN

20 Juho Erkkilä 128.7700 Open - U FIN

21 Mikko Saario 128.3000 Open - U FIN 7059

22 Joni Paadar 126.4400 Open MI U FIN 8610

23 Kaj Mäkelä 106.7400 Open - U FIN 7678

24 Ari Hietikko 102.9400 Open S U FIN 402

25 Aki Kuusisto 102.4900 Open - U FIN 8508

26 Ville Pekkala 94.4300 Open - U FIN 9118

27 Jami Kangasoja 91.0300 Open S U FIN 7215

28 Riku Salminen 78.7900 Open S U FIN 7108

29 Kalle Mälkki 75.7200 Open 7.62 U FIN 6240

30 Mika Saarela 71.0900 Open - U FIN 2888

31 Matias Mäkinen 49.4100 Open MI U FIN 10070
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jali Smolander 293.6400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8494

2 Arttu Niittymies 251.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5511

3 Joni Alijärvi 247.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8341

4 Matti Puljujärvi 199.2900
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 9141

5 Matias Mäkinen 152.5300
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 10070

6 Ilkka Piiroinen 146.4000
Standa

rd
S U FIN 10110

7 Mika NotKnown 138.9100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 3907

8 Tom Mellen 109.2900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7095

9 Juha Ruusila 82.8000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8504

10 Rauno Kivijärvi 55.6900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2927

11 Perttu Lahtinen 49.6900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10109
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ari Woivalin 370.9000 Open - U FIN 4308

2 Roni Laaksonen 365.6600 Open MI U FIN 6931

3 Mika Mäkinen 341.7800 Open - U FIN 887

4 Olli Seppälä 308.8600 Open S U FIN 3889

5 Juha Tolppa 302.9500 Open - U FIN 4559

6 Jali Smolander 293.6400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8494

7 Henri Heiskanen 277.5400 Open S U FIN 821

8 Antti Saarilahti 262.5200 Open - U FIN 377

9 Mikko Ylilammi 253.9600 Open - U FIN 8116

10 Arttu Niittymies 251.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5511

11 Veera Kämppi 249.6600 Open L U FIN tulossa

12 Perttu Lahtinen 248.6000 Open - U FIN 10109

13 Valtteri Nevalainen 248.2900 Open - U FIN 8502

14 Joni Alijärvi 247.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8341

15 Juha-Matti Lehtonen 230.5100 Open MI U FIN 6628

16 Jenny Koskimäki 226.4900 Open L MI U FIN 7279

17 Teemu Onnela 217.9900 Open - U FIN 8490

18 Matti Puljujärvi 199.2900
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 9141

19 Teijo Reunanen 190.1700 Open - U FIN

20 Samppa Astikainen 166.0600 Open 7.62 U FIN 5700

21 Matias Mäkinen 152.5300
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 10070

22 Ilkka Piiroinen 146.4000
Standa

rd
S U FIN 10110

23 Mika NotKnown 138.9100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 3907

24 Lilian Leetsi 134.7100 Open L MI U FIN 8211

25 Tomi Heikkilä 130.7500 Open - U FIN 9507

26 Jari Ruohola 129.7400 Open S 7.62 U FIN

27 Juho Erkkilä 128.7700 Open - U FIN

28 Mikko Saario 128.3000 Open - U FIN 7059

29 Joni Paadar 126.4400 Open MI U FIN 8610

30 Tom Mellen 109.2900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 7095

31 Kaj Mäkelä 106.7400 Open - U FIN 7678

32 Ari Hietikko 102.9400 Open S U FIN 402

33 Aki Kuusisto 102.4900 Open - U FIN 8508

34 Ville Pekkala 94.4300 Open - U FIN 9118

35 Jami Kangasoja 91.0300 Open S U FIN 7215
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

36 Juha Ruusila 82.8000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8504

37 Riku Salminen 78.7900 Open S U FIN 7108

38 Kalle Mälkki 75.7200 Open 7.62 U FIN 6240

39 Mika Saarela 71.0900 Open - U FIN 2888

40 Rauno Kivijärvi 55.6900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2927

41 Perttu Lahtinen 49.6900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10109

42 Matias Mäkinen 49.4100 Open MI U FIN 10070


